
Referrals can be made to:
Phone:  844-790-RMHS (7647)        

SEPreferrals@rmhumanservices.org
www.rmhumanservices.org

RMHS Management
Amanda Lighthiser Deputy Program Officer alighthiser@rmhumanservices.org 303-636-5825
Melissa Emery Associate Director memery@rmhumanservices.org 303-368-3814
Louis Jaime Program Manager-Intake ljaime@rmhumanservices.org 720-826-6581
Jun Murai Program Manager-Ongoing jmurai@rmhumanservices.org 720-826-6580
Kathy Capell Program Manager-Ongoing kcappell@rmhumanservices.org 720-826-6582

RMHS Referral & Intake
Lydia Frazier-Flores Supervisor – Phone Intake/Referrals LFrazier-Flores@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6595
Brandon Williams Care Manager - Phone Intake BWilliams@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6695
Casimiro Limas Care Manager - Phone Intake CLimas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6688
Marlene Silver Care Manager - Phone Intake MSilver@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6691
Rose Dubiskas Care Manager - Phone Intake RDubiskas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6700
Sam Fletcher Care Manager - Phone Intake SFletcher@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6693
Linda Powell Care Manager - Phone Intake LPowell@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6589
Maria Fink Program Assistant – Phone Intake MFink@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6705
Robynn Wood Program Assistant – Phone Intake RWood@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6706

RMHS Intake
Bethany Best Supervisor - Intake (Hospitals) BBest@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6592
Adrienne Geanetta Care Manager - Intake AGeanetta@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6678
Anna Hautzinger Care Manager - Intake AHautzinger@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6680



Aubrey O'Brien Care Manager - Intake AO'Brien@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6681
Belkis Zavala Care Manager - Intake BZavala@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6684
Erika Green Care Manager - Intake EGreen@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6679
Justin Arnold Care Manager - Intake JArnold@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6685
Julie Perla Care Manager - Intake JPerla@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6682
Julie Yerich Care Manager - Intake JYerich@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6683
Valerie Benavides Care Manager - Intake VBenavides@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6677

Leslee Hernandez Supervisor - Intake (NF/PACE) LHernandez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6593
Andrea Hettich Care Manager - Intake AHettich@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6662
Farrah Garcia Care Manager - Intake FGarcia@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6660
Julie Knievel-Hirsch Care Manager - Intake JKnievel-Hirsch@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6663
Janna Murray Care Manager - Intake JMurray@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6665
Leah Wenger Care Manager - Intake LWenger@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6668
Nicole Daswani Care Manager - Intake NDaswani@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6659
Paulene Corey Care Manager - Intake PCorey@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6658
Pa Vue Care Manager - Intake PVue@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6667
Rachana Bhattarai Care Manager - Intake RBhattarai@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6657
Sarah Geisler Care Manager - Intake SGeisler@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6661
Vanessa Montoya Care Manager - Intake VMontoya@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6664

Lindsay Stewart Supervisor - Intake HCBS LStewart@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6594
Dawn Easterling Care Manager – Intake DEasterling@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6711
Andrea Gwinn Care Manager - Intake AGwinn@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6672
Alina Naismith Care Manager - Intake ANaismith@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6674
Cherise Henry Care Manager - Intake CHenry@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6675
Jessica Hei Care Manager - Intake JHei@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6673
Jamie Lindsey Care Manager - Intake JLindsey@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6676
Kirsten Brightman Care Manager - Intake KBrightman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6671
Sarah Alvey Care Manager - Intake SAlvey@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6669
Sarah Avant Care Manager - Intake SAvant@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6670
Yvette Chavez Flores Care Manager - Intake YChavez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6701
Arthur Jones Program Assistant - Intake AJones@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6704

RMHS Care Management
Fallon Gillespie Supervisor-Active FGillespie@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6584
Abbie Olson Care Manager - Active AOlson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6602



Chaltu Jateny Care Manager - Active CJateny @rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6603
Cindy Roark Care Manager - Active CRoark@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6605
Chantel Urban Care Manager - Active CUrban@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6604
Connie Vargas Care Manager - Active CVargas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6606
Jordan Marsh-Hardiman Care Manager - Active JMarsh-Hardiman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6607
Lorraine Cornell Care Manager - Active LCornell@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6608
Yasmin Korra Care Manager - Active YKorra@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6609
Ashleigh Skeens Care Manager – Active ASkeens@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6713
Jennifer Serna Care Manager - Active JSerna@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6689

Danielle Krause Supervisor-Active DKrause@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6583
Bobbie Potter Care Manager - Active BPotter@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6610
Fawzia Ankrah Care Manager - Active FAnkrah@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6696
Kathy Roncaglia Care Manager - Active KRoncaglia@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6611
Lindsay Small Care Manager - Active LSmall@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6612
Nicholas Banks Care Manager - Active NBanks@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6613
Plesence Bell Care Manager - Active PBell@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6614
Rhonda Cordova Care Manager - Active RCordova@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6615
Courtney Dibble Care Manager – Active CDibble@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6709
Shanley DeFrancia Care Manager – Active SDeFrancia@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6710

Kendra Harris Supervisor-Active KHarris@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6585
Brianna Bloomer Care Manager - Active BBloomer@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6716
Amy Dearmore Care Manager - Active ADearmore@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6617
Amy Driver Care Manager - Active ADriver@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6618
Addie Mason Care Manager - Active AMason@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6616
Jeri Hucke Care Manager - Active JHucke@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6620
Karly Gillaspie Care Manager - Active KGillaspie@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6621
Kelly Meksto Care Manager - Active KMeksto@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6698
Kelsey Weber Care Manager - Active KWeber@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6622
Leticia Chavez Care Manager - Active lechavez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6623
Vanessa Dooman Care Manager - Active VDooman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6624
Bluma Palvanova Program Assistant - Active BPalvanova@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6703

Nettie Guttierrez Supervisor-Active EGuttierez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6588
Kelly Brooks Care Manager – Active KBrooks@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6712
John Erfman Care Manager -  Active JErfman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6715



Anna Mendeleva Care Manager- Active AMendeleva@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6694
Elena Lerma Care Manager - Active ELerma@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6702
Ciara McAdams Care Manager - Active CMcAdams@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6596
Derek King Care Manager - Active DKing@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6597
Hannah Sanmiguel Care Manager - Active HSanmiguel@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6619
Josette Lopez Care Manager - Active JLopez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6598
Kerry Villano Care Manager - Active KVillano@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6599
Liz Heuer Care Manager - Active LHeuer@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6600
Ronnette Turner Care Manager - Active RTurner@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6601
Beverly Coleman Program Assistant – Active BColeman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6708

Missy Hickman Supervisor-Active RHickman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6590
Meghan Towns Care Manager- Active MTowns@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6699
Kathryn Ritter Care Manager - Active KRitter@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6697
DeAnna Rumsey Care Manager - Active DRumsey@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6654
Kerry Banker Care Manager - Active KBanker@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6649
Lauren Weber Care Manager - Active LWeber@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6656
Michaela Smith Care Manager - Active MSmith@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6655
Olivia Ramirez Care Manager - Active ORamirez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6653
SeSe Jordan Care Manager - Active SJordan@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6651
Tiffany Copeland Care Manager - Active TCopeland@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6650
Victoria Albright Care Manager - Active VAlbright@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6648

RaeAnn Kell Supervisor-Active RKell@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6586
Jamie Bartilotta Care Manager - Active JBartilotta@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6631
Aaron Hunn Care Manager - Active AHunn@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6625
Brian Bess Care Manager - Active BBess@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6626
Kelly Hanson Care Manager - Active KHanson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6627
Laura Chavez Care Manager - Active lachavez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6628
Leslie Lui Care Manager - Active LLui@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6629
Rachel Conway Care Manager - Active RConway@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6630
Jolene Varga Care Manager - Active JVarga@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6646

Sarah Maduro Supervisor-Active SMaduro@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6591
Amanda Smith Care Manager - Active ASmith@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6645
Belinda Baker Care Manager - Active BBaker@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6637
Blair Lilley Care Manager - Active BLilley@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6642



Elizabeth Pearlman Care Manager - Active EPearlman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6647
Holly Garner Care Manager - Active HGarner@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6641
Joe Evertz Care Manager - Active JEvertz@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6640
Rachael Briery Care Manager - Active RBriery@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6638
Samone McNeal Care Manager - Active SMcNeal@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6643
Scott Moore Care Manager - Active SMoore@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6644
Tim Droke Care Manager - Active TDroke@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6639

Vanessa Lucero Supervisor-Active VLucero@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6587
Angelica Coatman Care Manager - Active ACoatman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6687
Jessica Tellinghuisen Care Manager – Active JTellinghuisen@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6690
Erika Hicks Care Manager – Active EHicks@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6714
Amy Hladik Care Manager - Active AHladik@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6686
Casey Dubois Care Manager - Active CDubois@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6632
Jessica Noe Care Manager - Active JNoe@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6633
Kim Branum Care Manager - Active KBranum@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6634
Michelle Anderson Care Manager - Active MAnderson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6636
Mary Dumm Care Manager - Active MDumm@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6635
Nikko Boka Care Manager- Active NBoka@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6692
Stephanie Carrillo Ramirez Care Manager - Active SCarrillo@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6707


